Limietwedstrijd HZ&PC Heerenveen

Heerenveen, 1-5-2022

g‘;}* knzb

Programmanr. 2
1-5-2022 - 14:05

Heren, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

3 Jens Hoekstra
4 Dirk van der Eems
5 Lars van Zessen

Serie 2 van 2

2 Robin de Jong
Joél Malda
Richard Kuipers
Remco Dijkstra
Auke Jan Ytsma
Teun Overmars

~No O~ w

vereniging

Orca Leeuwarden
Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen

SG. Bolsward-Workum
Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca Leeuwarden
Oz&PC

inschrijftijd

50.41
34.71
36.83

31.47
29.11
27.45
28.70
30.01
32.83

200803221
199501565
200603045

200101165
200301017
199704171
200100789
199900905
200800103

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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